

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD DEPARTMENT					1 OF 1	
GUARDRAIL HARDWARE					Bid 2023-067	
RECORD OF BIDS					Bid Due 07/26/2023	
CONTRACTOR			* JENSEN BRIDGE & SUPPLY COMPANY			
QTY.	UM	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT		
15	EA	GUARDRAIL APPROACH TERMINAL, TYPE 2M	\$2,857.15	\$42,857.25		
2160	FT	GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS-8	\$23.00	\$49,680.00		
120	EA	GUARDRAIL REFLECTORS	\$9.34	\$1,120.80		
25	EA	GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS-8, 108-INCH POST	\$30.89	\$772.25		
350	EA	GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS-8, 72-INCH POST	\$23.00	\$8,050.00		
187.5	FT	GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS (9' - 4.5") BEAM ELEMENT TRANSITION PIECE	\$10.90	\$2,043.75		
240	FT	GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS-8 (15' RADIUS)	\$24.00	\$5,760.00		
192	FT	GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS-8 (25' RADIUS)	\$18.86	\$3,621.12		
160	FT	GUARDRAIL, TYPE MGS-8 (50' RADIUS)	\$16.58	\$2,652.80		
8	EA	GUARDRAIL DEPARTING TERMINAL, TYPE MGS	\$614.29	\$4,914.32		
750	EA	SPLICE BOLTS W/NUTS 1-1/4" X 5/8"	\$1.18	\$885.00		
750	EA	BOLTS W/NUTS & WASHERS 5/8" X 18" (MIN 3" THREADED)	\$8.39	\$6,292.50		
750	EA	BOLTS W/NUTS & WASHERS 5/8" X 9" (MIN 2" THREADED)	\$4.36	\$3,270.00		
350	EA	ROUTED 6" X 8" OFFSET BLOCK FOR STEEL POST	\$6.86	\$2,401.00		
TOTAL			\$134,320.79			

* NOTE: Prices will remain firm for the duration of the bid.

TERMS: 1% 10 NET 30